FAST, EASY PROTECTION WHEN IT'S NEEDED MOST

FINAL EXPENSE iGO E-APP® AND EXPRESS PROTECT UNDERWRITINGSM

The Transamerica *Final Expense Solutions Portfolio* offers speedy, easy-to-obtain whole life insurance that's designed to protect your clients' families when they need it most.

It can help you do more in less time, as well. Transamerica now offers an electronic application with *Express Protect Underwriting*[™] that's designed to speed up the process. In fact, it's possible to **obtain coverage the same day** the iGO e-App[®] is submitted.

Clients of varying ages, health conditions, and income levels may be eligible to receive the many benefits of whole life insurance from a highly rated carrier. Combined with our new electronic application and *Express Protect Underwriting*[™], it's fast, easy protection when it's needed most.

SPEED TO ISSUE

- Fast, Express Protect Underwriting[™]
- No exams or labs
- Reduce cycle times
- No delays for illegible or incomplete fields
- Ensure information is clear, eliminating write-backs
- Electronic signature capable for immediate processing

ACCURACY

- Guided application with instant answers
- Prevent amendments and incorrect slotting
- Automatically recommends the solution the client will most likely be approved for
- In Good Order upon submission

EASY AND SEAMLESS

- Fast commission payments
- Available 24/7
- Potential for same-day approval
- All client data captured electronically and securely
- Use real time data sources to assist with underwriting recommendations



HOW IT WORKS



iGO e-App[®] Producer completes the electronic application with client using iPipeline.



Start today.

Login to the Transamerica Agent + Advisor Portal to easily apply for final expense coverage using the iGO e-App[®] with *Express Protect Underwriting*SM automated underwriting for a fast — potentially same-day — turnaround.

We're here to help you grow.

Contact your sales desk today.



Call: Call your sales support team

Life insurance products are issued by Transamerica Life Insurance Company, Cedar Rapids, IA, or Transamerica Financial Life Insurance Company, Harrison, NY. Transamerica Financial Life Insurance Company is authorized to conduct business in New York. Transamerica Life Insurance Company is authorized to conduct business in all other states. All products may not be available in all jurisdictions.



126667R1 © 2021 Transamerica.

For Agent Use Only. Not for Public Distribution.